1-800-835-1515
Product Catalog
2
servertech.com • 800-835-1515 YOUR POWER STRATEGY EXPERTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
About Legrand®							       3

SWITCHED POPS®  PDUs
Model Total
Outlets
Input
Power
Capacity
Input
Voltage
Input
Current Phase Plug Type W x H x D Mounting Alt
Phase
STV-6541C 24 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 1.75 x 64 x 3.5 in.
(89 x 1626 x 45 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-6501C 30 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 2.2 x 69 x 2.25 in.
(56 x 1753 x 58 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2WG36TE-2CAF2M66 36* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2WG36TE-YCMFAM66 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2WG36TE-DCMFAM66 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2WG36TE-2QAF2M66 36* 10kW 208V 60A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC 208V/60A 2P+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2WG36TE-YQME2M00 36* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2WG36TE-YQME2M66 36* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
STV-6521D 48 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+G 9Hr 3.25 x 69 x 3 in.
(77 x 1753 x 83 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-6521Y 48 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 3.25 x 69 x 3 in.
(77 x 1753 x 83 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2WG48TE-DQME2M99 48* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2WG48TE-YQME2M99 48* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
STV-6503Z 30 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.25 in. (58 x
1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-6503D 30 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-6509Z 36 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.19 x 70 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2WG36TE-5CAF2M66 36* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2WG48TE-5PAF2M99 48* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 6Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2WG08HC-2CBA2DAC 8 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 17.2 x 1.75 x 7 in.
(178 x 45 x 437 mm) 1U Horizontal No
C2WG12SM-2CJA2D3 12* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 17.2 x 1.75 x 11.57 in.
(294 x 45 x 437 mm) 1U Horizontal No
C2WG24SN-DCLN5D6 24* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 17.2 x 3.50 x 17.5 in.
(294 x 89 x 445 mm) 2U Horizontal Yes
Sample Configurations
*Contains HDOT Cx Outlets
Can’t find the right PDU? Server Technology has you covered.

SWITCHED  PDUs
Model Number Total
Outlets
Input
Power
Capacity
Input
Voltage
Input
Current Phase Plug Type W x H x D Mounting Alt
Phase
STV-4541C 24 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 69 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(1753 x 45 x 58 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-4501C 30 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 69 x 2.2 x 2.3 in.
(1753 x 56 x 59 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2W36TE-2CAF2M99 36* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C1W24VS-YCFA13C9 24 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 69 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(1753 x 45 x 58 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2W36TE-YCMFAM99 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2W42CE-DCMFAM00 42 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2W48TE-DCMFAM99 48* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
STV-4522E 48 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 3.25 x 69 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 1753 x 83 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-4522M 48 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 3.25 x 69 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 1753 x 83 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2W54CE-DCMFAM00 54 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2W36TE-2QAF2M99 36* 10kW 208V 60A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC 208V/60A 2P+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2W42CE-2QAF2M00 42 10kW 208V 60A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC 208V/60A 2P+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2W36TE-YQME2M99 36* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2W48TE-YQME2M99 48* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
STV-4526D 48 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+G 9Hr 3.25 x 69 x 2.75 in.
(70 x 1753 x 83 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2W36TE-5CAF2M66 36* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2W48TE-5CAE2M99 48* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
STV-4523Z 48 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 3.25 x 69 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 1753 x 83 mm) 0U Vertical No
C1W08HC-2CBA2BAC 8 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 1.75 x 17.2 x 7 in.

19
 800-835-1515 • sales@servertech.com
SMART POPS®  PDUs
Model Number Total
Outlets
Input
Power
Capacity
Input
Voltage
Input
Current Phase Plug Type W x H x D Mounting Alt
Phase
STV-5541C 24 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 1.75 x 61 x 3.5 in.
(89 x 1550 x 45 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2SG36TE-2CAF2M66 36* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-5542L 24 5.7kW 208V 20A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-20P 1.75 x 69 x 3.5 in.
(89 x 1753 x 45 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-5542D 24 5.7kW 208V 20A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L15-20P 1.75 x 69 x 3.5 in.
(89 x 1753 x 45 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2SG36TE-DCMFAM66 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG36TE-YCMFAM66 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG48TE-YCMFAM99 48* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG36TE-2QAF2M66 36* 10kW 208V 60A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC 208V/60A 2P+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2SG36TE-YQME2M66 36* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG48CE-YQME2M66 48* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG48TE-YQME2M99 48* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG36TE-5CAE2M66 36* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2SG48TE-5CAE2M99 48* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
Sample Configurations
*Contains HDOT Cx Outlets
Can’t find the right PDU? Server Technology has you covered.

21
 800-835-1515 • sales@servertech.com
SMART PDUs
Model Number Total
Outlets
Input
Power
Capacity
Input
Voltage
Input
Current Phase Plug Type W x H x D Mounting Alt
Phase
STV-3531C 30 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(1524 x 45 x 58 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2S36TE-2CAF2M99 36* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2S36TE-DCMFAM99 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S36TE-YCMFAM99 36* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S48TE-YCMFAM99 48* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S48TE-DCMFAM99 48* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S36TE-2QAF2M99 36* 10kW 208V 60A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC 208V/60A 2P+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2S42CE-2QAF2M00 42 10kW 208V 60A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC 208V/60A 2P+G 6Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical No
STV-3534D 30 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 6Hr 70.1 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(1781 x 45 x 58 mm) 0U Vertical No
C2S36TE-YQME2M99 36* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S42CE-YQME2M00 42 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 70 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 1778 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S48TE-YQME2M99 48* 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S54CE-DQME2M00 54 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S54CE-YQME2M00 54 17.3kW 208V 60A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 9Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S48TE-5CAE2M99 48* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) NEMA L22-30P 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C2S48TE-5PAE2M99 48* 17.3kW 415V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-N) IEC 60309 3P+N+G 6Hr 2.2 x 80 x 2.5 in.
(64 x 2032 x 56 mm) 0U Vertical Yes
C1S10SA-2CBA2B4 10* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P  1.75 x 17.2 x 7 in.
(45 x 437 x 178 mm) 1U Horizontal No
C1S24SP-2CAA4A6 24* 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 3.5 x 17.2 x 7 in.
(89 x 437 x 178 mm) 2U Horizontal No
C2S24SP-YCLN5D6 24* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Wye (L-L) NEMA L21-30P 17.2 x 3.5 x 10 in.
(254 x 89 x 437 mm) 2U Horizontal Yes
C2S24SP-DCLN5D6 24* 8.6kW 208V 30A 3-Phase Delta (L-L) NEMA L15-30P 17.2 x 3.5 x 10 in.
(254 x 89 x 437 mm) 2U Horizontal Yes
Sample Configurations
*Contains HDOT Cx Outlets
Can’t find the right PDU? Server Technology has you covered.

C13 (12)
5-20R (12)
25
 800-835-1515 • sales@servertech.com
BASIC PDUs
Model Number Total
Outlets
Input
Power
Capacity
Input
Voltage
Input
Current Phase Plug Type W x H x D Mounting Alt
Phase
CB-24V2C401-001 24 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 1.75 x 34 x 2 in.
(51 x 864 x 45 mm) 0U Vertical No
CB-26V2CE01F6 26 5kW 208V 30A 1-Phase (L-L) NEMA L6-30P 1.75 x 35.5 x 1.75 in.
(45 x 902 x 45 mm) 0U Vertical No
CB-12H1-C20 12 1.9kW 120V 20A 1-Phase (L-N) IEC C20 Inlet 17 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 45 x 432 mm) 1U Horizontal No
CB-12H1-L530 12 2.8kW 120V 30A 1-Phase (L-N) NEMA L5-30P 17.2 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 45 x 437 mm) 1U Horizontal No
CB-12H2-C20 12 3.3kW 208V 20A 1-Phase (L-L) IEC C20 Inlet 17 x 1.75 x 2.25 in.
(58 x 45 x 432 mm) 1U Horizontal No
Sample Configurations
Can’t find the right PDU? Server Technology has you covered.
Rack PDU Selector